
Nipples Product

PVC, CPVC & PE Nipples

Page 19 Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas Spears® Manufacturing Company
Effective 10/01/2018 See MSRP-1 Sheet or Check Spears® On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com for Pricing

CPVC Nipples
CPVC Schedule 80 Nippless (continued)

Size Threaded 
Both Ends

Threaded 
One End Plain End Std

Pk
Mstr
Pk

Prod
Code

12" Diameter
12X42 895-420C

1064.78
1895-420C

2345.04
895-420CP

1064.78 1 0 121

12X48 895-480C
1188.08

1895-480C
2779.15

895-480CP
1188.08 1 0 121

Machined CPVC Nipple Options -Threaded Both 
Ends (TBE)

The following nipples are normally injection molded, but are optionally available 
as machined nipples listed below. All other nipples are normally machined. 

Part Number Size Std 
Pk

Mstr
Ctn

Prod
Code MSRP

CPVC Schedule 80 Machined Nipples 

1/4" Diameter

880-005CM 1/4XCLOSE 25 1200 121 3.22

CPVC Schedule 80 Machined Nipples 

1/2" Diameter

882-020CM 1/2X2 25 300 121 4.23
882-030CM 1/2X3 25 300 121 4.93
882-040CM 1/2X4 25 300 121 5.47

CPVC Schedule 80 Machined Nipples 

3/4" Diameter

883-030CM 3/4X3 25 300 121 5.99
883-060CM 3/4X6 25 200 121 7.99

CPVC Schedule 80 Machined Nipples 

1" Diameter

884-005CM 1XCLOSE 25 300 121 5.41
884-020CM 1X2 25 300 121 5.59

PE Nipples
Polyethylene Schedule 40 Nipple 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr
Ctn

Prod
Code MSRP

1/2" Diameter
P42-005 1/2XCLOSE 25 450 120 1.09
P42-015 1/2X1-1/2 25 300 120 1.09
P42-020 1/2X2 25 300 120 1.09

Polyethylene Schedule 40 Nipple (continued)

Part Number Size Std 
Pk

Mstr
Ctn

Prod
Code MSRP

1/2" Diameter
P42-025 1/2X2-1/2 25 300 120 1.29
P42-030 1/2X3 25 300 120 1.29
P42-035 1/2X3-1/2 25 300 120 1.38
P42-040 1/2X4 25 300 120 1.38
P42-045 1/2X4-1/2 25 300 120 1.38
P42-050 1/2X5 25 300 120 1.82
P42-055 1/2X5-1/2 25 300 120 1.82
P42-060 1/2X6 25 300 120 2.06
P42-070 1/2X7 25 200 120 2.73
P42-080 1/2X8 25 100 120 2.78
P42-090 1/2X9 25 0 120 2.89
P42-100 1/2X10 25 0 120 2.95
P42-110 1/2X11 25 0 120 3.09
P42-120 1/2X12 25 0 120 3.11
P42-140 1/2X14 100 0 120 4.27
P42-150 1/2X15 100 0 120 4.75
P42-160 1/2X16 100 0 120 5.18
P42-180 1/2X18 100 0 120 5.61
P42-240 1/2X24 100 0 120 8.19
Polyethylene Schedule 40 Nipple 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr
Ctn

Prod
Code MSRP

3/4" Diameter
P43-005 3/4XCLOSE 25 150 120 1.29
P43-020 3/4X2 25 300 120 1.29
P43-025 3/4X2-1/2 25 300 120 1.82
P43-030 3/4X3 25 300 120 1.82
P43-035 3/4X3-1/2 25 300 120 2.03
P43-040 3/4X4 25 300 120 2.03
P43-045 3/4X4-1/2 25 200 120 2.13
P43-050 3/4X5 25 200 120 2.13
P43-055 3/4X5-1/2 25 200 120 2.31
P43-060 3/4X6 25 200 120 2.31
P43-070 3/4X7 25 200 120 7.11
P43-080 3/4X8 25 0 120 7.43
P43-090 3/4X9 25 0 120 8.12
P43-100 3/4X10 25 0 120 8.73
P43-110 3/4X11 25 0 120 9.17
P43-120 3/4X12 25 0 120 9.40
Polyethylene Cut-Off Nipples 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr
Ctn

Prod
Code MSRP

491-060 1/2 MPXx6 CutXOff 50 400 120 1.09
492-060 1/2x3/XMPTx6Xut-Off 50 350 120 1.64
493-060 3/4 MPXx6 CutXOff 50 300 120 1.64



Nipples Product
PVC, CPVC & PE Nipples & Four-In-One • Cut-Off Nipples & Grooved Nipples

Made in the U.S.A. Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas
Effective 10/01/2018 See MSRP-1 Sheet or Check Spears® On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com for Pricing Page 20

PE Nipples

Polyethylene Cut-Off Riser Extension 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr
Ctn

Prod
Code MSRP

FIPT x MIPT Cut-Off
(1/2" = 3 - Section Cut-Off; 3/4" = 4 - Section Cut-Off)
M434-005-3 1/2X3 50 600 120 1.65
M434-007-4 3/4X4 50 0 120 2.19

Four-In-One • Cut-Off Nipples
• High quality polyethylene construction
• Reduces inventory
• Reduces contractor down time
• Choice of sizes from just one nipple
• Eliminates waste

Four-In-One Cut-Off Nipple 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr
Ctn

Prod
Code MSRP

M481-005 1/2X6 50 350 123 1.26
M481-007 3/4X6 25 200 123 1.81

Four-In-One Cut-Off Nipple - Reducing 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr
Ctn

Prod
Code MSRP

M481-101 3/4X1/2X6 50 300 123 1.38

Four-In-One Cut-Off Nipple - Reducing (continued)

Grooved Nipples
PVC Schedule 80 Grooved Nipples 

Size Groove X 
Groove

Plain X 
Groove

Thread X 
Groove

Std
Pk

Mstr
Pk

Prod
Code

1-1/2" Diameter
1-1/2X3 886-030GG

3.83
886-030PG

3.83
886-030TG

3.83 25 0 120

1-1/2X4 886-040GG
5.29

886-040PG
5.29

886-040TG
5.29 25 0 120

1-1/2X6 886-060GG
6.43

886-060PG
6.43

886-060TG
6.43 25 0 120

2" Diameter
2X3 887-030GG

5.07
887-030PG

5.07
887-030TG

5.07 25 0 120

2X4 887-040GG
6.56

887-040PG
6.56

887-040TG
6.56 25 0 120

2X6 887-060GG
8.54

887-060PG
8.54

887-060TG
8.54 25 0 120

3" Diameter
3X3 889-030GG

16.98
889-030PG

16.98
889-030TG

19.82 20 0 120

3X4 889-040GG
22.67

889-040PG
22.67

889-040TG
22.67 30 0 120

3X6 889-060GG
31.76

889-060PG
31.76

889-060TG
31.76 20 0 120

4" Diameter
4X3 890-030GG

26.65
890-030PG

26.65
890-030TG

26.65 25 0 120

4X4 890-040GG
35.28

890-040PG
35.28

890-040TG
35.28 18 0 120

4X6 890-060GG
37.80

890-060PG
37.80

890-060TG
37.80 12 0 120

PVC Schedule 80 Grooved Nipple 
Size Groove X 

Groove
Plain X 
Groove

Thread X 
Groove

Std
Pk

Mstr
Pk

Prod
Code

6" Diameter
6X3 892-030GG

29.95
892-030PG

29.95
892-030TG

29.95 1 4 120

6X4 892-040GG
35.65

892-040PG
35.65

892-040TG
35.65 4 0 120

6X6 892-060GG
51.59

892-060PG
51.59

892-060TG
51.59 2 0 120


